

Galaxy Instant Hot Chocolate

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, **WHEY** Permeate (from **MILK**), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Coconut Oil, Dried Glucose Syrup, Galaxy Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Mass, **LACTOSE** (from **MILK**), Vegetable Fat (Palm), **WHEY** Powder (from **MILK**), **MILK** Fat, Emulsifiers (**SOYA** Lecithin, Water, Natural Vanilla Extract)], Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Stabilisers (Guar Gum, E466 Carboxy Methyl Cellulose, E340ii Potassium Phosphates, E339ii Sodium Phosphates, E452i Polyphosphates), **BARLEY** Malt Extract, Salt, Flavourings, Anti-Caking Agent (E551 Silicon Dioxide), Acidity Regulator (E331 Sodium Citrates), **MILK** Proteins, Emulsifiers (E471 Mono-Diglycerides of Fatty Acids).

ALLERGY INFORMATION

See ingredients in **BOLD**.

DIETARY

N/A.

STORAGE

Store in a cool, dry place.

MANUFACTURER & ADDRESS

Aimia Foods Limited, Penny Lane, Haydock, Merseyside WA11 0QZ, UK.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

UK

DISCLAIMER

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.